JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS — 2007 SESSION
EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

February 7, 2007 Hearing Room F
3:00 p.m. Tapes: 23, 24A
Members Present: Rep. Galizio, Chair Sen. Devlin, Vice-Chair

Rep. D. Edwards Sen. Morse

Rep. Jenson Sen. Starr

Rep. Morgan Sen. Walker
Members Excused: Rep. Barnhart Sen. Deckert
Staff Present: Deborah Manthe, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office

Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office
Measures or Issues Heard: SB 5532, State Board of Pharmacy — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 23A
003 Chair Galizio Calls the meeting to order at 3:08 p.m.
005 Chair Galizio Opens Public Hearing on SB 5532, State Board of
Pharmacy.
011 Karen MaclLean,

Administrative Director,
State Board of

Pharmacy

023 Chair Galizio

025 Ms. MacLean Board of Pharmacy 2007-2009 Governor's Recommended
Budget (Exhibit #1).
Senate Bill 5532, State Board of Pharmacy (Exhibit #2).
Presents Budget Presentation, Board of Pharmacy (Exhibit
#3).

111 Chair

113 Ms. MacLean

124 Sen. Devlin

128 Ms. MacLean

199 Chair Galizio

202 Ms. MacLean

218 Rep. Jenson

234 Ms. MacLean

240 Rep. Jenson

242 Paige Clark, Pharmacist

Consultant, State Board
of Pharmacy

259 Rep. Jenson
262 Sen. Starr
269 Ms. MacLean

381 Sen. Jenson



398
410
Tape 24A

001
005

008
023
028
030
032
038
072
074
079
082
096
101
205
210
280
295
307
323
330
340
349
362
366
372
Tape 23B

001
073

076
092
093
107
122
125
142
148
152

Sen. Walker
Ms. MacLean

Ms. MaclLean
Sen. Walker

Sen. Devlin
Ms. MacLean
Rep. Jenson
Ms. MacLean
Sen. Devlin
Ms. MacLean
Chair Galizio
Ms. MacLean
Rep. Edwards
Ms. MacLean
Chair Galizio
Ms. MacLean
Chair Galizio
Ms. MacLean
Sen. Devlin
Ms. MacLean
Sen. Devlin
Ms. MacLean
Rep. Edwards
Ms. MacLean
Rep. Edwards
Chair Galizio
Sen. Jenson
Ms. MacLean

Ms. MacLean
Rep. Edwards

Ms. MacLean
Rep. Edwards
Ms. MacLean
Rep. Jenson
Chair Galizio
Sen. Devlin
Rep. Jenson
Chair Galizio

Bernie Foster, Board
Member, State Board of

Pharmacy

Continues her response to Sen. Walker.

Continues her presentation on the Policy Package.



178
183

186
187

191
198
203
207
211
215

Chair Galizio
Sen. Walker

Chair Galizio
Sen. Devlin

Chair Galizio
Sen. Walker
Sen. Devlin

Chair Galizio
Sen. Walker
Chair Galizio

Close Public Hearing on SB 5532.

Adjourns the meeting at 4:28 p.m.



