JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

February 7, 2007 3:00 p.m.		Hearing Room F Tapes: 23, 24A
Members Present:	Rep. Galizio, Chair Rep. D. Edwards Rep. Jenson Rep. Morgan	Sen. Devlin, Vice-Chair Sen. Morse Sen. Starr Sen. Walker
Members Excused:	Rep. Barnhart	Sen. Deckert
Staff Present:	Deborah Manthe, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	SB 5532, State Board of Pharmacy – Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 23A		
003	Chair Galizio	Calls the meeting to order at 3:08 p.m.
005	Chair Galizio	Opens Public Hearing on SB 5532, State Board of Pharmacy.
011	Karen MacLean, Administrative Director, State Board of Pharmacy	
023	Chair Galizio	
025	Ms. MacLean	Board of Pharmacy 2007-2009 Governor's Recommended Budget (Exhibit #1).
		Senate Bill 5532, State Board of Pharmacy (Exhibit #2).
		Presents Budget Presentation, Board of Pharmacy (Exhibit #3).
111	Chair	
113	Ms. MacLean	
124	Sen. Devlin	
128	Ms. MacLean	
199	Chair Galizio	
202	Ms. MacLean	
218	Rep. Jenson	
234	Ms. MacLean	
240	Rep. Jenson	
242	Paige Clark, Pharmacist Consultant, State Board of Pharmacy	
259	Rep. Jenson	
262	Sen. Starr	
269	Ms. MacLean	
381	Sen. Jenson	

398	Sen. Walker	
410	Ms. MacLean	
Tape 24A		
001	Ms. MacLean	Continues her response to Sen. Walker.
005	Sen. Walker	
008	Sen. Devlin	
023	Ms. MacLean	
028	Rep. Jenson	
030	Ms. MacLean	
032	Sen. Devlin	
038	Ms. MacLean	
072	Chair Galizio	
074	Ms. MacLean	
079	Rep. Edwards	
082	Ms. MacLean	
096	Chair Galizio	
101	Ms. MacLean	
205	Chair Galizio	
210	Ms. MacLean	
280	Sen. Devlin	
295	Ms. MacLean	
307	Sen. Devlin	
323	Ms. MacLean	
330	Rep. Edwards	
340	Ms. MacLean	
349	Rep. Edwards	
362	Chair Galizio	
366	Sen. Jenson	
372	Ms. MacLean	
Tape 23B		
001	Ms. MacLean	Continues her presentation on the Policy Package.
073	Rep. Edwards	
076	Ms. MacLean	
092	Rep. Edwards	
093	Ms. MacLean	
107	Rep. Jenson	
122	Chair Galizio	
125	Sen. Devlin	
142	Rep. Jenson	
148	Chair Galizio	
152	Bernie Foster, Board Member, State Board of Pharmacy	

178	Chair Galizio
183	Sen. Walker
186	Chair Galizio
187	Sen. Devlin
191	Chair Galizio
198	Sen. Walker
203	Sen. Devlin
207	Chair Galizio
211	Sen. Walker
215	Chair Galizio

Close Public Hearing on SB 5532.

Adjourns the meeting at 4:28 p.m.